: Nevada- IEVADA
s
Tt gl

p NEVADA DEPARTMENT OF
" /TRANSPORTATION

Bid Opening Date: July 13, 2023 02:00 PM

Contract Number: 3983

Nevada Department of Transportation

Estimate of Quantities Report
Quantities shown are approximate and subject to change

District: DISTRICT 2

Estimate Range: R44 $145,000,000.01 to $175,000,000

Location: US 395, North of Reno, from McCarran to Golden Valley Structure

Description: construct Northbound and Southbound auxiliary lanes, Southbound travel lane, braided ramp at Panther Valley Interchange, and pavement
rehabilitation

Project No(s): NHP-0191(104)

Project Funding: FEDERAL

Seqg# Item Number Unit of Measure

1 1100050
2 2010120
3 2020120
4 2020125
5 2020160
6 2020340
7 2020400
8 2020450
9 2020460
10 2020465
1" 2020475
12 2020565
13 2020580
14 2020585
15 2020885
16 2020895
17 2020925

Contract Number: 3983

HOUR
ACRE
SQFT

LS
LINFT
SQYD
LINFT
EACH
EACH
EACH
LINFT
LINFT
LINFT
LINFT
EACH
EACH
EACH

Quantity
700.000
14.500
52,752.000
1.000
1,072.000
84,417.472
10,763.000
27.000
3.000
17.000
16,752.000
132.000
1,479.000
2,145.000
4.000
46.000
30.000

Description

TRAINING

CLEARING AND GRUBBING

REMOVAL OF PORTION OF BRIDGE DECK
REMOVAL OF PORTION OF BRIDGE
REMOVAL OF EXPANSION JOINTS
REMOVAL OF CONCRETE PAVEMENT
REMOVAL OF CONCRETE BARRIER RAIL
REMOVE END SECTION

RESET GUARDRAIL END TREATMENT
REMOVE GUARDRAIL END TREATMENT
REMOVAL OF GUARDRAIL

REMOVAL OF RETAINING WALL

RESET FENCE

REMOVAL OF FENCE
REMOVAL OF LIGHT POLE

REMOVE LIGHTING FIXTURES
REMOVAL OF PULL BOX
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Nevada Department of Transportation

Estimate of Quantities Report
Quantities shown are approximate and subject to change

Seqg#
18

19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

Item Number
2020935

2020990
2021035
2021040
2021110
2021230
2021231
2021240
2021255
2021270
2021280
2021287
2021290
2021295
2030140
2030160
2030230
2030260
2060110
2070110
2070150
2110100
2110150
2120040
2120045
2120395

Contract Number:

Unit of Measure
CUYD

SQYD
EACH
EACH
EACH
LINFT
LINFT
LINFT
LINFT
SQYD
SQYD
LINFT
LINFT
SQYD
CUYD
CUYD
CUYD
CUYD
CUYD
CUYD
CUYD
CUYD
ACRE
SQYD
SQYD
MONTH

3983

Quantity
144.000

51,636.000
1.000
31.000
1.000
690.000
220.000
328.000
9,637.000
5,275.000
948.000
183,021.000
1,081.165
95.112
212,747.180
8,843.000
114,115.650
2,272.540
84,012.200
46,146.860
25.700
1,773.900
6.380
28,485.000
52,555.000
12.000

Description
REMOVAL OF COMPOSITE SURFACE

REMOVAL OF BITUMINOUS SURFACE (COLD MILLING)
REMOVAL OF MANHOLE

REMOVAL OF DROP INLET

REMOVE IMPACT ATTENUATOR

REMOVAL OF STORM DRAIN PIPE

REMOVAL OF SLOTTED DRAIN

REMOVAL OF CORRUGATED METAL PIPE DOWNDRAIN
REMOVAL OF TEMPORARY PORTABLE PRECAST CONCRETE BARRIER RAIL
REMOVAL OF SLOPE PAVING

REMOVAL OF MEDIAN ISLAND

GRINDING FOR PAVEMENT MARKINGS

REMOVE PAVEMENT MARKINGS

REMOVE PAVEMENT MARKINGS

ROADWAY EXCAVATION

DRAINAGE EXCAVATION

BORROW EMBANKMENT

SELECTED BORROW EMBANKMENT

STRUCTURE EXCAVATION

GRANULAR BACKEFILL

SLURRY CEMENT BACKFILL

TOPSOIL

SEEDING

AESTHETIC PATTERNING

PAINTING

PLANT ESTABLISHMENT WORK
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Nevada Department of Transportation

Estimate of Quantities Report
Quantities shown are approximate and subject to change

Seqg# Item Number Unit of Measure Quantity Description
44 2120400 EACH 18.000 PLANTS (GROUP A)
45 2120410 EACH 211.000 PLANTS (GROUP A-1)
46 2120430 EACH 27.000 PLANTS (GROUP A-5)
47 2120803 SQYD 11,110.000 DECORATIVE ROCK (TYPE C)
48 2120820 EACH 24.000 DECORATIVE BOULDER (TYPE A)
49 2120840 EACH 23.000 DECORATIVE BOULDER (TYPE C)
50 2120860 EACH 13.000 DECORATIVE BOULDER (TYPE E)
51 2120930 SQYD 34,654.000 ROCK COLORING
52 2121950 EACH 2.000 DECORATIVE STRUCTURE
53 3020140 CUYD 48,356.000 TYPE 1 CLASS B AGGREGATE BASE
54 3070110 CUYD 1,675.290 SHOULDERING MATERIAL
55 4020100 SQYD 1,964.000 PLANTMIXING MISCELLANEOUS AREAS
56 4020110 SQYD 3,332.000 PLANTMIX PAVED DITCHES
57 4020190 TON 49,806.000 PLANTMIX SURFACING (TYPE 2C) (WET)
58 4030110 TON 2,923.000 PLANTMIX OPEN-GRADED SURFACING (3/8-INCH) (WET)
59 4060120 SQYD 219,334.000 PRIME COAT
60 4090200 SQYD 139.000 PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE PAVEMENT (8-INCH)
61 4090240 SQYD 218,536.000 PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE PAVEMENT (12-INCH)
62 4090280 SQYD 659.000 PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE PAVEMENT (9 1/2-INCH)
63 4090310 LINFT 146,953.780 SAW LONGITUDINAL WEAKENED PLANE JOINTS
64 4090330 LINFT 60,899.360 SAW AND RESEAL JOINTS
65 4090350 LINFT 146,953.780 SAW TRANSVERSE WEAKENED PLANE JOINTS
66 4090680 SQYD 45,447.280 GRIND CONCRETE PAVEMENT
67 4090700 GAL 52,640.160 PCCP CURING COMPOUND,WAX BASE
68 4090730 SQFT 7,182.000 REPAIR CONCRETE SLAB
69 4960130 SQYD 13,532.000 BRIDGE DECK PREPARATION AND CONCRETE PLACEMENT
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Nevada Department of Transportation

Estimate of Quantities Report
Quantities shown are approximate and subject to change

Seqg# Item Number Unit of Measure Quantity Description
70 4960160 POUND 1,038,997.000 POLYMER CONCRETE AGGREGATE
71 4960170 POUND 136,695.000 POLYMER CONCRETE RESIN
72 5020130 LINFT 2,276.000 SPECIAL CONCRETE BARRIER RAIL
73 5020275 LINFT 464.000 SINGLE SLOPE CONCRETE BARRIER RAIL, TYPE A
74 5020280 LINFT 25,095.000 SINGLE SLOPE CONCRETE BARRIER RAIL, TYPE B
75 5020281 LINFT 10,194.000 SINGLE SLOPE CONCRETE BARRIER RAIL, TYPE B (OFFSET)
76 5020282 LINFT 6,574.000 SINGLE SLOPE CONCRETE BARRIER RAIL, TYPE SB
77 5020360 FA 1.000 CONCRETE BRIDGE DECK REPAIR
78 5020380 FA 1.000 CONCRETE SUPERSTRUCTURE REPAIR
79 5020450 LS 1.000 SEISMIC RETROFIT OF COLUMNS
80 5020530 EACH 8.000 LAMINATED ELASTOMERIC BEARING PAD
81 5020680 FA 1.000 PROFILE GRIND CONCRETE DECK SLAB
82 5020750 CUYD 883.750 CLASS AA CONCRETE (MINOR)
83 5020881 CUYD 4,033.000 CLASS DA CONCRETE, MODIFIED (MAJOR) (STRUCTURES)
84 5020950 CUYD 9,514.000 CLASS AA CONCRETE, MODIFIED (MAJOR)
85 5020990 CUYD 297.000 CLASS DA CONCRETE, MODIFIED (MAJOR)
86 5021010 CUYD 4,839.000 CLASS EA CONCRETE, MODIFIED (MAJOR)
87 5021950 GAL 639.000 BRIDGE DECK CURING COMPOUND
88 5021980 LINFT 59.000 PREFORMED JOINT FILLER, (1-INCH)
89 5022000 LINFT 1,280.000 PREFORMED JOINT FILLER, (2-INCH)
90 5022020 LINFT 475.000 PREFORMED JOINT FILLER, (3-INCH)
9 5022100 LS 1.000 TEMPORARY SHORING (SPECIAL)
92 5030130 LS 1.000 PRESTRESSING CAST-IN-PLACE CONCRETE
93 5030360 EACH 6.000 48-FOOT PRECAST CONCRETE MEMBERS
94 5030370 EACH 8.000 50-FOOT PRECAST CONCRETE MEMBERS
95 5030400 EACH 14.000 53-FOOT PRECAST CONCRETE MEMBERS

Contract Number: 3983 Page 4 of 12



Nevada Department of Transportation

Estimate of Quantities Report
Quantities shown are approximate and subject to change

Seqg#

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121

Item Number

5030420
5030430
5030440
5030450
5030480
5030510
5030540
5030560
5050100
5050110
5050120
5050130
5060110
5060470
5060810
5060820
5090170
6000100
6030110
6030140
6030170
6030230
6030290
6030350
6030460
6030670

Contract Number:

Unit of Measure

3983

EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
POUND
POUND
POUND
POUND
POUND
EACH
LINFT
LINFT
LINFT
LINFT
LINFT
LINFT
LINFT
LINFT
LINFT
LINFT
LINFT
LINFT

Quantity
12.000

8.000
12.000
12.000
26.000

6.000

3.000

6.000

1,320,224.000
6,208.000
1,833,676.000
556.000
125,556.000
240.000
1,600.000
1,452.000
1,440.000
48.000

71.000
620.000
6,647.000
1,345.000
670.000
584.000
954.000
36.000

Description
55-FOOT PRECAST CONCRETE MEMBERS

56-FOOT PRECAST CONCRETE MEMBERS
58-FOOT PRECAST CONCRETE MEMBERS
60-FOOT PRECAST CONCRETE MEMBERS
66-FOOT PRECAST CONCRETE MEMBERS
70-FOOT PRECAST CONCRETE MEMBERS
74-FOOT PRECAST CONCRETE MEMBERS
78-FOOT PRECAST CONCRETE MEMBERS
REINFORCING STEEL

REINFORCING STEEL (DOWELED)

REINFORCING STEEL (EPOXY COATED)
REINFORCING STEEL (EPOXY COATED) (DOWELED)
STRUCTURAL STEEL

APPROACH SLAB RESTRAINER UNIT
PEDESTRIAN RAIL, TYPE V (MODIFIED)
PEDESTRIAN RAIL, TYPE X

DRILLED SHAFT FOUNDATION (60-INCH)

TRENCH DRAIN

12-INCH REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE, CLASS llI
15-INCH REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE, CLASS llI
18-INCH REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE, CLASS Il
24-INCH REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE, CLASS IlI
30-INCH REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE, CLASS Il
36-INCH REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE, CLASS i
48-INCH REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE, CLASS V
23-INCH X 14-INCH OVAL REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE, CLASS HE IlI
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Nevada Department of Transportation

Estimate of Quantities Report
Quantities shown are approximate and subject to change

Seqg#

122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147

Item Number

6031020
6031030
6031050
6031070
6031090
6031120
6042420
6080250
6080270
6080290
6080370
6080400
6080420
6080470
6080490
6080510
6090220
6090290
6090380
6090390
6090396
6090400
6090570
6090840
6091030
6091040

Contract Number:

Unit of Measure

3983

EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
LINFT
LINFT
LINFT
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
POUND
POUND

Quantity
1.000

7.000
2.000
9.000
1.000
2.000
1.000
51.000
4.000
5.000
772.000
61.000
79.000
13.000
1.000
1.000
8.000
2.000
20.000
8.000
4.000
4.000
7.000
3.000
19,800.000
99,276.000

Description
15-INCH PRECAST END SECTION

18-INCH PRECAST END SECTION

24-INCH PRECAST END SECTION

30-INCH PRECAST END SECTION

36-INCH PRECAST END SECTION

48-INCH PRECAST END SECTION

18-INCH METAL END SECTION (SAFETY TYPE)
ANCHOR ASSEMBLY (18-INCH)

ANCHOR ASSEMBLY (24-INCH)

ANCHOR ASSEMBLY (36-INCH)

18-INCH DOWNDRAIN PIPE

24-INCH DOWNDRAIN PIPE

36-INCH DOWNDRAIN PIPE

18-INCH METAL END SECTION (DOWNDRAIN)
24-INCH METAL END SECTION (DOWNDRAIN)
36-INCH METAL END SECTION (DOWNDRAIN)
ADJUST MANHOLE

CONNECT TO EXISTING MANHOLE

TYPE 1 MANHOLE (MODIFIED)

TYPE 2 MANHOLE (MODIFIED)

TYPE 3 MANHOLE (MODIFIED)

TYPE 4 MANHOLE

ADJUSTING COVERS (SPECIAL)
STORMWATER TREATMENT VAULT (TYPE A)
CASTINGS

STRUCTURAL STEEL GRATES
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Nevada Department of Transportation

Estimate of Quantities Report
Quantities shown are approximate and subject to change

Seqg#

148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173

Item Number

6100050
6100170
6100190
6100200
6100210
6100460
6100470
6100480
6100490
6100585
6110120
6130130
6130470
6130830
6131140
6131430
6160300
6161000
6161470
6180250
6180540
6190200
6190260
6230201
6230226
6230232

Contract Number:

Unit of Measure

3983

SQYD
CUYD
CUYD
CUYD
CUYD
CUYD
CUYD
CUYD
CUYD
SQYD
CUYD
SQYD
LINFT
LINFT
SQYD
SQYD
EACH
LINFT
LINFT
LINFT
LINFT
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH

Quantity
12,470.000

11,350.500
4,847.000
2,705.000
2,607.000

124.000
12,144.000
575.000
672.000
548.000
408.000
5.000
124.000
133.000
40.000
36.000
3.000
692.000

15,611.000

1,781.000

136.000
1,584.000
1.000
33.000
50.000
24.000

Description
GEOTEXTILE (CLASS 1)

RIPRAP (CLASS 150)

RIPRAP (CLASS 300)

RIPRAP (CLASS 400)

RIPRAP (CLASS 550)

RIPRAP BEDDING (CLASS 150)

RIPRAP BEDDING (CLASS 300)

RIPRAP BEDDING (CLASS 400)

RIPRAP BEDDING (CLASS 550)
ARTICULATED CONCRETE BLOCK

CLASS AA CONCRETE SLOPE PAVEMENT
DETECTABLE WARNINGS

CLASS AA CONCRETE GUTTER (2-FOQOT)
CLASS AA CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER (TYPE 5)
CLASS AA CONCRETE SIDEWALK (4-INCH)
CLASS AA CONCRETE RAMP (4-INCH)
16-FOOT METAL GATE (SPECIAL)

TYPE C-NV-4B FENCE

TEMPORARY FENCE

REMOVE AND RESET GUARDRAIL
GALVANIZED GUARDRAIL

GUIDE POSTS (RIGID)

OBJECT MARKERS, TYPE 2

ITS VAULT

NO. 3-1/2 PULL BOX, MODIFIED

NO. 5 PULL BOX, MODIFIED
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Nevada Department of Transportation

Estimate of Quantities Report
Quantities shown are approximate and subject to change

Seqg# Item Number Unit of Measure Quantity Description
174 6230236 EACH 48.000 NO. 7 PULL BOX, MODIFIED
175 6230250 EACH 22.000 JUNCTION BOX (A)
176 6230267 EACH 1.000 LUMINAIRE, TYPE A
177 6230268 EACH 84.000 LUMINAIRE, TYPE B
178 6230355 EACH 11.000 UNDERPASS LUMINAIRE, (TYPE C)
179 6230570 EACH 35.000 STEEL POLE, TYPE 7
180 6230580 EACH 1.000 STEEL POLE, TYPE 7 (MODIFIED)
181 6230585 EACH 1.000 STEEL POLE, TYPE 14 (TWIN ARMS)
182 6230635 EACH 1.000 STEEL POLE, TYPE 35
183 6230653 EACH 2.000 ITS POLE (30 FOOT)
184 6230658 EACH 1.000 ITS POLE (80 FOQOT)
185 6230775 EACH 5.000 LOOP DETECTOR
186 6230820 EACH 1.000 RED LIGHT DETECTOR
187 6230825 EACH 4.000 LOOP DETECTOR AMPLIFIER CHANNELS (NEW CABINET)
188 6230835 EACH 52.000 LOOP DETECTOR (PRE-FORMED)
189 6230856 EACH 4.000 MODIFY DETECTOR
190 6230870 EACH 2.000 SPECIAL DETECTOR SURFACE SENSOR
191 6230921 EACH 3.000 RADAR DETECTOR SYSTEM
192 6230955 EACH 1.000 TRAFFIC ACTUATED CONTROLLER
193 6231060 EACH 2.000 SPECIAL M-1 CABINET
194 6231061 EACH 3.000 COMMUNICATION CABINET
195 6231105 EACH 1.000 FLASHING BEACON CONTROLLER
196 6231259 LINFT 2,001.000 ETHERNET CABLE
197 6231261 EACH 3.000 FIELD HARDENED ETHERNET SWITCH
198 6231264 EACH 4.000 CCTV CAMERA (FIXED)
199 6231320 EACH 2.000 REMOVAL OF TRAFFIC SIGNAL CONTROLLER CABINET
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Nevada Department of Transportation

Estimate of Quantities Report
Quantities shown are approximate and subject to change

Seqg# Item Number Unit of Measure Quantity Description
200 6231365 LS 1.000 REMOVAL OF EXISTING ELECTRICAL SYSTEM
201 6231370 LS 1.000 REMOVAL OF CONDUIT AND CONDUCTORS
202 6231375 EACH 2.000 REMOVAL OF POLE
203 6231405 EACH 1.000 REMOVE POLE MOUNTED CONTROLLER
204 6231441 EACH 8.000 REMOVE AND RESET STEEL POLE
205 6231445 EACH 15.000 REMOVE AND RESET LIGHT POLE
206 6231530 EACH 1.000 REMOVE AND RESET VIDEO IMAGE DETECTION SYSTEM
207 6231620 EACH 3.000 UNDERGROUND ELECTRICAL SERVICE
208 6231630 EACH 2.000 REMOVE ELECTRICAL SERVICE
209 6231635 EACH 1.000 MODIFY ELECTRICAL SERVICE
210 6231722 EACH 3.000 TRANSFORMER (3 KVA)
211 6231780 LINFT 138.000 1-INCH CONDUIT
212 6231785 LINFT 145.000 1-INCH CONDUIT (METAL)
213 6231790 LINFT 205.000 1 1/4-INCH CONDUIT
214 6231795 LINFT 1,395.000 1 1/2-INCH CONDUIT
215 6231800 LINFT 952.000 1 1/2-INCH CONDUIT (METAL)
216 6231820 LINFT 45,533.000 3-INCH CONDUIT
217 6231825 LINFT 741.000 3-INCH CONDUIT(METAL)
218 6231850 LINFT 41,301.000 4-INCH MULTIDUCT CONDUIT
219 6231935 LINFT 7,656.000 NO. 4/0 CONDUCTOR
220 6231945 LINFT 15,195.000 NO. 2/0 CONDUCTOR
221 6231955 LINFT 6,276.000 NO. 1 CONDUCTOR
222 6231960 LINFT 60,215.000 NO. 2 CONDUCTOR
223 6231970 LINFT 65,687.000 NO. 4 CONDUCTOR
224 6231975 LINFT 63,718.000 NO. 6 CONDUCTOR
225 6231980 LINFT 11,361.000 NO. 8 CONDUCTOR
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Nevada Department of Transportation

Estimate of Quantities Report
Quantities shown are approximate and subject to change

Seqg#
226

227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251

Item Number
6231985

6231995
6232090
6232175
6232179
6232225
6232525
6232550
6232645
6232660
6232680
6232915
6232930
6232950
6233018
6233030
6233035
6233040
6233050
6234100
6240130
6240140
6240240
6240280
6240420
6250490

Contract Number:

Unit of Measure

3983

LINFT
LINFT
LINFT
LINFT
LINFT
EACH
EACH
EACH
LINFT
LINFT
SQFT
EACH
EACH
EACH
LS
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
FA
DAY
HOUR
HOUR
HOUR
LS

Quantity Description
8,285.000 NO. 10 CONDUCTOR

220.000 NO. 14 CONDUCTOR
87.000 25 CONDUCTOR NO. 14 CABLE
46,015.000 FIBER OPTIC CABLE
4,381.000 FIBER OPTIC BRANCH CABLE
3.000 STEEL POST, 30-FOOT
1.000 SIGNAL HEAD 1W2C, MAST ARM
2.000 SIGNAL HEAD 1W1C, POST TOP
2,353.000 LEAD-IN CABLE FOR LOOP DETECTORS
8,988.000 REMOVAL OF EXISTING CABLE
23.000 TRAFFIC SIGNAL SIGNS
12.000 INTEGRATED FIBER OPTIC SPLICE/TERMINATION UNIT (UNDERGROUND)
12.000 VIDEO OPTICAL TRANSCEIVER (VOTR) PAIR
1.000 CCTV LOWERING DEVICE (HIGH MAST)
1.000 AUTOMATED VEHICLE CLASSIFICATION SYSTEM (8-LANE CONFIGURATION)
2.000 CCTV CAMERA (PTZ)
2.000 CCTV CAMERA (DETECTABLE)
2.000 RECTANGULAR RAPID FLASHING BEACON
1.000 RECTANGULAR RAPID FLASHING BEACON CONTROLLER (TYPE 2)
6.000 LANDSCAPE LIGHTING (TYPE A)
1.000 UNIFORMED TRAFFIC CONTROL OFFICER
450.000 TRAFFIC CONTROL SUPERVISOR
10.000 RENT EQUIPMENT (LOADER)
20.000 RENT EQUIPMENT (DUMP TRUCK)
10.000 RENT EQUIPMENT (BACKHOE)
1.000 RENT TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES
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Nevada Department of Transportation

Estimate of Quantities Report
Quantities shown are approximate and subject to change

Seqg#

252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277

Item Number

6270022
6270110
6270130
6270150
6270160
6270190
6270200
6270220
6270240
6270250
6270260
6280120
6310100
6320100
6320830
6320890
6320940
6320960
6321030
6321070
6341030
6341060
6370110
6410100
6420100
6420110

Contract Number:

Unit of Measure

3983

EACH
LS
EACH
SQFT
SQFT
SQFT
SQFT
SQFT
SQFT
SQFT
SQFT
LS
SQFT
MILE
LINFT
MILE
MILE
MILE
MILE
LINFT
LINFT
SQFT
LS
EACH
SQFT
CUYD

Quantity
3.000

1.000
4.000
3,547.580
1,418.530
1,351.250
111.750
218.190
3,239.250
182.190
467.500
1.000
109,781.000
38.600
18,987.120
15.530
14.190
2.220
12.530
391.120
2,342.100
1,201.318
1.000
26.000
35,173.000
22,741.000

Description
PERMANENT OVERHEAD SIGN PANEL, RECONSTRUCT

PERMANENT OVERHEAD SIGN SUPPORT STRUCTURES
PERMANENT OVERHEAD SIGN SUPPORT STRUCTURES, REMOVE
PERMANENT SIGN PANELS (OVERHEAD)

PERMANENT SIGN PANELS (OVERHEAD) (REMOVE)
PERMANENT SIGNS (GROUND MOUNTED) (METAL SUPPORTS)
PERMANENT SIGNS (GROUND MOUNTED) (SPECIAL METAL SUPPORTS)
PERMANENT SIGN PANELS (PANELS ONLY)

PERMANENT SIGNS, REMOVE

PERMANENT SIGNS, REMOVE (PANEL ONLY)

PERMANENT SIGNS, RESET

MOBILIZATION

PRECAST CONCRETE WALL PANELS

CONTRAST STRIPING

EPOXY PAVEMENT STRIPING (8-INCH DOTTED WHITE)

EPOXY PAVEMENT STRIPING (8-INCH BROKEN WHITE)

EPOXY PAVEMENT STRIPING (8-INCH SOLID WHITE)

EPOXY PAVEMENT STRIPING (12-INCH SOLID WHITE)

EPOXY PAVEMENT STRIPING (8-INCH SOLID YELLOW)

EPOXY PAVEMENT STRIPING (DOUBLE SOLID YELLOW)
THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (24-INCH SOLID WHITE)
THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (VARIES)

TEMPORARY POLLUTION CONTROL

IMPACT ATTENUATOR

CONCRETE PANEL WALL

MECHANICALLY STABILIZED EARTH BACKFILL
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Nevada Department of Transportation
Estimate of Quantities Report

Quantities shown are approximate and subject to change

Seqg# Item Number

278 6440100
279 6440120
280 6600995

Contract Number:

Unit of Measure

3983

LINFT
EACH
SQYD

Quantity
15,165.000

3.000
2,420.000

Description
SOIL NAIL

VERIFICATION TEST
PNEUMATICALLY PLACED CONCRETE MORTAR (4-INCHES)
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